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Results - 2025 Southern Nevada HS Swimming/Diving
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFATH-CA1 2:03.59

Dupuis, Skylar Hillcoat, Mylie

Stovall, Bridget Wolfe, Tigerlily J 18

ABISH2 2:05.31

Setzler, Lily A 17 Herra, Juli N 16

Ceballes, Lenora N 15 Palmeri, Sky J 17

APALV3 2:08.75

Chaffin, Leah C 16 VanderLind, Brooke

Delaney, Camille J 17 Rampoldi, Emma R 17

ASHWR-CA4 2:09.53

Lesko, Molly R 14 Wood, Kaylee A 14

Hammer, Sophia 15 Thomas, Jonne 18

ACENT-CA5 2:18.53

Weinstein, Mary 14 Williams, Grace M 16

Valencia, Luci M 18 Kline, Izzy F 16

BFATH-CA6 2:21.70

Tan, Emily 17 Sullivan, Olivia

Ardine, Olivia 18 Reams, Rebecca 17

ADRGO-CA7 2:23.19

Poblete, Giada 17 De Luna, Audrey 17

Shoarega, Nuhamin 16 Maneclang, Ayen 15

BBISH8 2:24.28

Ochoa, Olivia E 14 Sells, Micaela A 16

Montoya, Isabella C 16 Umphlett, Zoey I 16

ASIER-CA9 2:28.13

Grobl, Lauren 15 Czerwinski, Alexandra 16

Saxon, Danika 17 Zeigler, Abby 15

ADSOS-CA10 2:29.91

Grobl, Ava 17 Nichol, Kali 16

Juzenaite, Evelina 17 Nguyen, Olivia 16

BSHWR-CA11 2:32.47

Gwin, Isis 17 Nakamura, Remy H 16

Lucero, Sofia 15 Spjut, Marissa 15

BPALV12 2:39.16

Higer, Alexandria Arnopp, Lisa

Buga-Kun, Patricia Sarma-Lara, Samantha

ASPVG-CA13 2:40.20

Lopez Carreon, Jennifer 16 Pasley, Victoria 17

Limon Garza, Andrea 16 Lara, Violeta 15

BDSOS-CA14 2:42.94

Chafloque, Sandra 18 Nguyen, Catherine 17

Ferrari, Alyssa 16 Bunch, Kally 14

BCENT-CA15 2:44.34

Haneefzai, Sana N 15 Hutchason, Maylee L 15

Unguren, Lily 15 Coyle, Allyssa M 15

BSIER-CA16 2:57.50

White, Emma 15 Gomez, Myleen 16

White, Madison A 17 Esparza, Natalie 16

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFATH-CA1 1:46.62

McCarthy, Robert Mayhew, Cole T 17

Lewandowski, Fred Morgan, Jaxson

ABISH2 1:46.97

Basilio, Seth A 15 Dunagan, Cian J 15

Wenk, Kyle R 17 Protell, Tyler J 16

ACENT-CA3 1:53.00

Hankin, Alex A 17 Woods, Aidan T 17

Rasmussen, Ezekiel G 16 McDaniel, Gavin M 17

ASIER-CA4 1:55.14

Tokay, Thais 15 Tokay, Arris 15

Dorantes, Gavin 16 Mohler, Ashton 19

BFATH-CA5 1:55.53

Bickler, Jackson Bickler, Alex

Luganov, Daniel Silva, Ryan

ADSOS-CA6 2:00.59

Hinh, Landon 16 Kiesel, Gavin 17

Robinson, Reese 17 Young, Benjamin 18

ADRGO-CA7 2:07.31

Poblete, Gino 17 Mason, Zackary 17

Paine, Chase 15 Kochura, Heorhii 14

ASPVG-CA8 2:09.09

Dabour, Nicholas 17 Xiao, Ryan 17

Denman, John 16 Roberts, Kenyon 17

APALV9 2:09.81

Yokomori, Joe 18 Blum, Ezra

Oyler, Kadin Gould, Grayson

BSIER-CA10 2:19.03

Jaeger, Brooks 14 Jaeger, Brecken 16

Burgonio, Brandon M 18 Morata Caliboso, Thomas 15

BPALV11 2:27.75

Ellsworth, Max Donohue, Timothy

Schoenherr, Emery Ruben, Jacob

ASHWR-CA--- DQ

Earhart, James B 16 Larkin, Connor 17

Went, Kellen 16 Nielsen, Luke 16

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CENT-CA 17Dawidian, Maddy K1 2:04.97

PALV 16Chaffin, Leah C2 2:12.09

FATH-CADupuis, Skylar3 2:15.96

PALV 17Delaney, Camille J4 2:17.87

BISH 17Setzler, Lily A5 2:19.19

PALVJohnson, Zoey6 2:24.59

DSOS-CA 17Grobl, Ava7 2:25.75

SHWR-CA 16Nakamura, Remy H8 2:31.09

BISH 17Palmeri, Sky J9 2:36.60

RNCH-CA 14Erickson, Adelynn10 2:38.19

CENT-CA 17Gordon, McKenna J11 2:40.65

FATH-CAThompson, Rosa12 2:42.66

CENT-CA 16Tabares, Sophia J13 2:48.84

FATH-CA 17Reams, Rebecca14 2:52.78

CENT-CA 16Grace, Emily M15 2:55.81

DSOS-CA 17Nguyen, Catherine16 2:56.88

SPVG-CA 17Pasley, Victoria17 2:58.47

SPVG-CA 17Ohta, Jordyn18 3:01.72

FATH-CA 17Tan, Emily19 3:05.32

DSOS-CA 16Nguyen, Olivia20 3:06.65

SIER-CA 15Rookhuyzen, Alice21 3:10.43

SIER-CA 16Weigel, Maris22 3:17.59

DSOS-CA 18Chafloque, Sandra23 3:18.49

WSTN-CA 17Rosas Mendoza, Frida24 3:23.00

SPVG-CA 18Hu, YouYun25 3:36.87

SIER-CA 15Medrano, Alitzah26 4:32.34

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FATH-CABickler, Jackson1 1:55.22

CENT-CA 15Dawidian, Nick J2 1:55.72

BISH 15Dunagan, Cian J3 2:02.69

PALVBlum, Ezra4 2:07.03

SIER-CA 18Burgonio, Brandon M5 2:13.50

PALVEllsworth, Max6 2:16.90

RNCH-CA 16Ljungquist, Wyatt7 2:22.53

SHWR-CA 17Larkin, Connor8 2:23.65

PALVOyler, Kadin9 2:25.12

CENT-CA 14Herod, Andrew A10 2:29.74

SPVG-CA 17Roberts, Kenyon11 2:32.62

BISH 13Chiang, Michael12 2:33.35

FATH-CASilva, Ryan13 2:37.81

RNCH-CA 17Miller, Alexander14 2:41.03

FATH-CANellutla, Sri15 2:41.13

FATH-CAEid, Sammy16 3:01.16

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CENT-CA 17Dawidian, Maddy K1 2:17.69

BISH 16Herra, Juli N2 2:17.97

BISH 17Linderman, Alyssa K3 2:23.85

SHWR-CA 14Lesko, Molly R4 2:29.19

BISH 15Ceballes, Lenora N5 2:32.96

PALV 17Ward, Paige A6 2:46.40

DRGO-CA 17Poblete, Giada7 2:48.52

SIER-CA 17Saxon, Danika8 2:50.36

SHWR-CA 15Lucero, Sofia9 2:53.84

BISH 16Montoya, Isabella C10 2:56.63

SPVG-CA 16Limon Garza, Andrea11 2:56.75

FATH-CA 15Blank, Samantha12 2:57.09

PALVDonohue, Megan13 2:58.09

FATH-CARice, Abigail14 3:16.87

FATH-CASegal, Sabrina15 3:21.53

PALVBuga-Kun, Patricia--- DQ

SIER-CA 16Czerwinski, Alexandra--- DQ

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FATH-CA 17Mayhew, Cole T1 2:06.16

CENT-CA 16Rasmussen, Ezekiel G2 2:12.75

FATH-CABickler, Alex3 2:14.14

PALVBrouillette, Matteo4 2:14.75

DSOS-CA 16Hinh, Landon5 2:15.03

BISH 15Carpo, Gabriel G6 2:18.00

BISH 16Protell, Tyler J7 2:18.97

PALVAvra, Roland8 2:25.74

CENT-CA 17Hankin, Alex A9 2:28.57

SHWR-CA 16Went, Kellen10 2:30.97

ADEL 17Silverberg, Reuben S11 2:36.00
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SPVG-CA 16Denman, John12 2:40.69

SPVG-CA 17Xiao, Ryan13 2:42.59

DRGO-CA 17Mason, Zackary14 2:45.15

 
#7  Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FATH-CA 18Wolfe, Tigerlily J1 25.65

SHWR-CA 15Hammer, Sophia2 26.60

ADELKlein, Aliyah3 28.94

CHYNG-CA 17Borbon, Guielsie M4 29.06

PALV 17Rampoldi, Emma R5 29.50

CENT-CA 17Winfrey, Shaelyn E6 29.89

SHWR-CA 17Gwin, Isis7 29.97

PALVPerez, Julia8 30.85

BISH 14Ochoa, Olivia E9 30.87

PALVLogie, Violet10 31.03

BISH 16Patta, Ellie11 31.07

SIER-CA 16Gomez, Myleen12 31.50

DSOS-CA 16Nichol, Kali13 32.25

CENT-CA 15Hutchason, Maylee L14 32.50

CENT-CA 15Unguren, Lily15 32.57

BISH 16Umphlett, Zoey I*16 32.63

DSOS-CA 16Nguyen, Olivia*16 32.63

CENT-CA 16Tabares, Sophia J18 32.93

DSOS-CA 17Juzenaite, Evelina19 32.94

DSOS-CA 14Bunch, Kally20 32.97

FATH-CABell, Addison21 33.47

PALVHiger, Alexandria22 33.69

FATH-CAClemens, Talya23 34.13

PALVOcana, Maria24 x34.50

DSOS-CA 16Ferrari, Alyssa25 x34.57

RNCH-CA 18Olguin, Jeff26 34.75

DRGO-CA 16Rodriguez, Melina27 35.22

SIER-CA 15Zeigler, Abby28 35.35

FATH-CA 18Lemma, Lena29 35.43

DRGO-CA 15Maneclang, Ayen30 35.50

BISH 16Connor-Weeks, liv K31 35.85

SPVG-CA 15Lara, Violeta32 36.22

SPVG-CA 15Salazar, Zoey33 36.34

DSOS-CA 14Rowe, Aubrey34 x36.37

DRGO-CA 16Shoarega, Nuhamin35 36.39

BISH 16Sells, Micaela A36 x36.78

SHWR-CA 15Gwin, Elise37 37.87

WSTN-CA 14Dominguez, Violet38 38.25

PALVBallon, Isabella39 x38.27

CENT-CA 15Coyle, Allyssa M40 x38.37

SPVG-CA 14Wise, Savannah41 38.44

BISH 15Dudek, Taylor M42 x38.57

SIER-CA 16Santos, Audrey43 39.19

FATH-CAHubbard, Molly44 x39.20

ADELLasker, Lauren45 39.25

SPVG-CA 17Escutia, Isabella46 40.09

SPVG-CA 16Garcia Betancourt, Heidy47 x40.53

SHWR-CA 15Spjut, Marissa48 41.00

WSTN-CA 16Vaca, America49 41.25

DSOS-CA 20Schaffer, Vanessa50 x41.90

DRGO-CA 18Fessha, Eliana51 43.31

WSTN-CA  9Sotelo Garcia, Kalissa52 43.87

PALVMize, Noelle53 x44.50

SIER-CA 16Esparza, Natalie54 45.56

RNCH-CA 16Gallegos Froanco, Araceli55 45.77

SPVG-CA 15Felipe, Allison56 x46.25

PALVWood, Mikayla57 x47.02

SPVG-CA 14Picornell, Sophia58 x47.09

DRGO-CA 14Dalke, Maybee59 x47.60

SIER-CA 15White, Emma60 x48.72

SPVG-CA 16Germise, Channel61 x50.81

CENT-CA 16Vanbeek, Talia B62 x51.32

DRGO-CA 15Decker, Gia63 x56.72

WSTN-CA 16Robles, Anna64 1:00.19

FATH-CA 18Cardon, Antalya65 x1:21.56

 
#8  Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PALVPezowicz, Wiktor1 22.93

CENT-CA 17Woods, Aidan T2 23.72

BISH 17Mirejovsky, Daniel W3 23.84

SIER-CA 15Tokay, Arris4 24.22

CENT-CA 17McDaniel, Gavin M5 24.85

SIER-CA 16Jaeger, Brecken6 25.12

SHWR-CA 16Nielsen, Luke7 26.06

PALVBlum, Ezra8 26.21

SIER-CA 16Dorantes, Gavin9 26.34

PALVGould, Grayson10 27.44

ADELFeinstein, Benjamin11 27.75

DSOS-CA 18Young, Benjamin12 28.25

DSOS-CA 17Kiesel, Gavin13 28.34

ADELBadli, Nathanel*14 28.72

RNCH-CA 17Miller, Alexander*14 28.72

SIER-CA 19Mohler, Ashton16 29.47

SPVG-CA 17Dabour, Nicholas17 29.53

PALVOyler, Kadin18 29.55

CENT-CA 15Albright, Bradyn D19 29.81

PALVDonohue, Timothy20 x30.32

SPVG-CA 16Pyochkevych, Danylo21 30.63

DRGO-CA 14Kochura, Heorhii22 30.78

DSOS-CA 17Taylor, Maxwell23 30.88

DSOS-CA 17Donat, Troy24 30.97

CENT-CA 15Albright, Lane C25 31.09

FATH-CAThompson, Steven26 31.43

PALVRuben, Jacob27 x32.22

PALVSchoenherr, Emery28 x32.28

DSOS-CA 18Baja, David29 x32.41

DSOS-CA 17Huynh, Jayden30 x32.75

SIER-CA 14Jaeger, Brooks31 x32.89

RNCH-CA 15Prell, Skyler32 33.44

SIER-CA 15Morata Caliboso, Thomas33 x33.84

BNZA-CA 16Dominguez-Spell, Jesse34 34.04

DSOS-CA 18Tamayo, Kelvin35 x34.97

FATH-CAEid, Sammy36 36.57

SPVG-CA 16Rushing, Noah37 37.81

SPVG-CA 16Gonzalez, David38 40.62

FATH-CARael, Braedon39 41.81

DRGO-CA 14Licanj, Lucas40 42.13

CENT-CA 15Lewis, Greg A41 x45.29

FATH-CAHaralambakis, Dino42 48.09

CHYNG-CA 15Hernandez Ulloa, Marco R43 48.47

FATH-CA 17Krueger, Luke44 x48.65

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DRGO-CA 17De Luna, Audrey1 1:01.81

FATH-CAHillcoat, Mylie2 1:04.12

CHYNG-CA 17Borbon, Guielsie M3 1:06.69

PALVVanderLind, Brooke4 1:07.10

CENT-CA 14Weinstein, Mary5 1:08.56

FATH-CA 18Ardine, Olivia6 1:15.26

PALV 17Vinluan, Andrea G7 1:16.19

SHWR-CA 15Lucero, Sofia8 1:19.25

FATH-CASullivan, Olivia9 1:20.76

PALV 17Ward, Paige A10 1:22.84

ADELZhang, Rachel11 1:24.92

PALVLogie, Violet12 1:32.85

FATH-CAHayes, Naomi13 1:35.47

SHWR-CA 18Thomas, Jonne14 1:36.59

DRGO-CA 16Shoarega, Nuhamin15 1:37.66

FATH-CAAvery, Kimberly16 x1:39.84

CENT-CA 16Williams, Grace M--- DQ

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BISH 15Basilio, Seth A1 56.21

SHWR-CA 16Earhart, James B2 56.35

BISH 17Wenk, Kyle R3 57.18

SIER-CA 15Tokay, Thais4 59.25

PALVBrown, Preston5 1:00.06

BISH 15Dunagan, Cian J6 1:00.54

PALV 18Keller, Preston D7 1:01.09

PALVGallagher-Spencer, Jace8 1:01.39

FATH-CALewandowski, Fred9 1:02.06

DSOS-CA 17Robinson, Reese10 1:02.18

FATH-CAMcCarthy, Robert11 1:04.19

RNCH-CA 15Goldner, David12 1:04.43

SHWR-CA 14Mersereau, Ethan13 1:13.07

SHWR-CA 17Guerrero, Cesar--- DQ

 
#13  Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FATH-CA 18Wolfe, Tigerlily J1 57.10

BISH 17Linderman, Alyssa K2 58.16

CENT-CA 14Weinstein, Mary3 59.65

BISH 17Setzler, Lily A4 1:03.53

PALVDonohue, Megan5 1:04.03

BISH 15Ceballes, Lenora N6 1:04.06

SHWR-CA 14Wood, Kaylee A7 1:04.65

PALV 17Delaney, Camille J8 1:04.75

DRGO-CA 17Poblete, Giada9 1:05.56

FATH-CA 15Blank, Samantha10 1:06.78

SIER-CA 15Grobl, Lauren11 1:07.09



Pavilion Pool - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - Page 3

2025 Southern Nevada HS Swimming/Diving

Desert Breeze 3.8.25

Results - 2025 Southern Nevada HS Swimming/Diving
(#13  Girls 100 Yard Free)

PALV 17Vinluan, Andrea G12 1:07.85

SHWR-CA 17Brough, Lila13 1:09.03

CENT-CA 16Kline, Izzy F14 1:09.74

SPVG-CA 16Lopez Carreon, Jennifer15 1:09.75

RNCH-CA 14Erickson, Adelynn16 1:09.81

SIER-CA 17Saxon, Danika17 1:10.03

SIER-CA 17White, Madison A18 1:10.91

PALVPerez, Julia19 1:11.13

CENT-CA 15Unguren, Lily20 1:13.19

PALVWang, Valerie21 x1:15.00

FATH-CARice, Abigail22 1:15.72

DSOS-CA 14Bunch, Kally23 1:16.07

CENT-CA 15Hutchason, Maylee L24 1:16.20

DSOS-CA 16Nichol, Kali25 1:16.31

FATH-CABell, Addison26 1:17.10

PALVArnopp, Lisa27 x1:19.59

BISH 16Sells, Micaela A28 1:20.40

FATH-CA 17Tan, Emily29 x1:20.61

FATH-CAClemens, Talya30 x1:21.08

PALVSarma-Lara, Samantha31 x1:21.22

RNCH-CA 18Olguin, Jeff32 1:22.13

DSOS-CA 17Aguilera, Jimena33 1:22.69

SPVG-CA 18Donohue, Fabiana34 1:22.71

CENT-CA 14Mesta, Victoria I35 x1:23.54

BISH 16Connor-Weeks, liv K36 x1:23.69

DSOS-CA 14Rowe, Aubrey37 1:25.99

SIER-CA 15Rookhuyzen, Alice38 1:26.28

SHWR-CA 15Gwin, Elise39 1:27.37

WSTN-CA 14Dominguez, Violet40 1:27.60

SPVG-CA 15Salazar, Zoey41 1:28.39

DRGO-CA 16Morrow, Valerie42 1:30.24

ADELLasker, Lauren43 1:30.37

SIER-CA 16Weigel, Maris44 x1:30.75

WSTN-CA 17Rosas Mendoza, Frida45 1:32.06

DSOS-CA 18Gonzalez, Aime46 x1:32.17

FATH-CAHubbard, Molly47 x1:33.34

SHWR-CA 15Spjut, Marissa48 1:34.34

DSOS-CA 16Howell, Gabrielle49 x1:36.50

DRGO-CA 15Mulherin, Leah50 1:37.81

SPVG-CA 15Verduzco, Anahi51 1:37.85

DSOS-CA 20Schaffer, Vanessa52 x1:38.91

DRGO-CA 18Morrow, Pauline53 1:40.30

SPVG-CA 15Felipe, Allison54 x1:44.17

RNCH-CA 16Gallegos Froanco, Araceli55 1:46.77

SIER-CA 16Esparza, Natalie56 x1:46.78

WSTN-CA  9Sotelo Garcia, Kalissa57 1:47.50

PALVRodriguez, Amaris58 x1:49.85

SIER-CA 15Medrano, Alitzah59 x1:51.75

DRGO-CA 18Fessha, Eliana60 x1:52.58

SPVG-CA 14Picornell, Sophia61 x1:53.94

SPVG-CA 16Germise, Channel62 x2:03.21

SPVG-CA 15Lara, Violeta--- DQ

 
#14  Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PALVPezowicz, Wiktor1 51.19

CENT-CA 17Woods, Aidan T2 52.65

DSOS-CA 17Robinson, Reese3 56.34

SIER-CA 16Jaeger, Brecken4 56.66

SHWR-CA 16Went, Kellen5 57.51

SIER-CA 16Dorantes, Gavin6 58.50

CENT-CA 17Hankin, Alex A7 58.64

SHWR-CA 16Nielsen, Luke8 59.40

PALVGould, Grayson9 1:01.37

BNZA-CA 17Judkins, Noah10 1:02.34

RNCH-CA 16Ljungquist, Wyatt11 1:02.63

DSOS-CA 18Young, Benjamin12 1:03.22

DRGO-CA 15Paine, Chase13 1:03.50

ADELFeinstein, Benjamin14 1:04.44

SPVG-CA 17Roberts, Kenyon15 1:04.65

PALV 18Yokomori, Joe16 1:05.56

FATH-CASilva, Ryan17 1:06.91

DSOS-CA 17Kiesel, Gavin18 1:07.46

ADELBadli, Nathanel19 1:08.37

SIER-CA 19Mohler, Ashton20 1:09.22

DSOS-CA 17Taylor, Maxwell21 1:12.78

FATH-CANellutla, Sri22 1:12.87

CENT-CA 15Albright, Lane C23 1:13.22

SPVG-CA 16Pyochkevych, Danylo24 1:13.44

DSOS-CA 18Baja, David25 x1:13.63

FATH-CAThompson, Steven26 1:14.28

DSOS-CA 17Donat, Troy27 x1:14.85

DSOS-CA 17Huynh, Jayden28 x1:17.24

SIER-CA 15Morata Caliboso, Thomas29 1:19.69

SIER-CA 14Jaeger, Brooks30 x1:20.82

DSOS-CA 18Tamayo, Kelvin31 x1:20.94

RNCH-CA 14Hu, Yuxi32 1:23.75

SPVG-CA 16Rushing, Noah33 1:25.33

PALVCraddock, Liam34 1:31.54

SPVG-CA 16Gonzalez, David35 1:35.03

PALVRodriguez, Julian36 x1:41.78

FATH-CARael, Braedon37 1:44.69

 
#15  Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FATH-CADupuis, Skylar1 5:46.79

PALV 16Chaffin, Leah C2 5:53.72

FATH-CASteiner, Jasmine3 6:12.22

PALVVanderLind, Brooke4 6:14.57

FATH-CAStovall, Bridget5 6:15.51

CENT-CA 16Williams, Grace M6 6:29.22

SHWR-CA 17Brough, Lila7 7:14.60

FATH-CASegal, Sabrina8 8:04.37

SPVG-CA 17Ohta, Jordyn9 8:24.33

SHWR-CA 18Thomas, Jonne10 8:26.59

 
#16  Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FATH-CAMorgan, Jaxson1 5:02.22

CENT-CA 16Rasmussen, Ezekiel G2 5:02.37

FATH-CABickler, Jackson3 5:24.60

WSTN-CA 15Kustosz, David4 5:29.72

RNCH-CA 15Goldner, David5 5:31.38

BISH 15Carpo, Gabriel G6 5:32.16

FATH-CALuganov, Daniel7 5:32.40

PALVBrouillette, Matteo8 5:34.31

ADEL 17Lasry, Adam N9 5:48.97

ADEL 17Silverberg, Reuben S10 6:31.03

SHWR-CA 17Larkin, Connor11 7:03.34

SPVG-CA 16Melchor Zamora, Karim12 9:04.44

 
#17  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFATH-CA1 1:49.84

Hillcoat, Mylie Steiner, Jasmine

Stovall, Bridget Wolfe, Tigerlily J 18

ASHWR-CA2 1:52.15

Gwin, Isis 17 Hammer, Sophia 15

Wood, Kaylee A 14 Lesko, Molly R 14

ABISH3 1:53.87

Linderman, Alyssa K 17 Patta, Ellie 16

Setzler, Lily A 17 Herra, Juli N 16

APALV4 1:54.60

Johnson, Zoey Vinluan, Andrea G 17

Rampoldi, Emma R 17 Donohue, Megan

BFATH-CA5 1:59.22

Sullivan, Olivia Reams, Rebecca 17

Dupuis, Skylar Ardine, Olivia 18

ACENT-CA6 2:00.00

Valencia, Luci M 18 Gordon, McKenna J 17

Kline, Izzy F 16 Dawidian, Maddy K 17

ADSOS-CA7 2:08.92

Nichol, Kali 16 Bunch, Kally 14

Nguyen, Olivia 16 Grobl, Ava 17

BPALV8 2:14.89

Arnopp, Lisa Wang, Valerie

Ocana, Maria Sarma-Lara, Samantha

BDSOS-CA9 2:16.12

Nguyen, Catherine 17 Aguilera, Jimena 17

Juzenaite, Evelina 17 Ferrari, Alyssa 16

ASIER-CA10 2:16.39

Saxon, Danika 17 Rookhuyzen, Alice 15

Czerwinski, Alexandra 16 Gomez, Myleen 16

BCENT-CA11 2:18.56

Haneefzai, Sana N 15 Mesta, Victoria I 14

Grace, Emily M 16 Unguren, Lily 15

BBISH12 2:23.07

Sells, Micaela A 16 Dudek, Taylor M 15

Connor-Weeks, liv K 16 Umphlett, Zoey I 16

BSHWR-CA13 2:24.04

Nakamura, Remy H 16 Brough, Lila 17

Gwin, Elise 15 Spjut, Marissa 15

CDRGO-CA14 2:25.97

Morrow, Valerie 16 Shoarega, Nuhamin 16

Morrow, Pauline 18 Rodriguez, Melina 16
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ASPVG-CA15 2:38.35

Wise, Savannah 14 Garcia Betancourt, Heidy 16

Escutia, Isabella 17 Salazar, Zoey 15

AWSTN-CA16 2:43.92

Dominguez, Violet 14 Sotelo Garcia, Kalissa 9

Vaca, America 16 Rosas Mendoza, Frida 17

BSIER-CA17 2:50.46

Esparza, Natalie 16 Medrano, Alitzah 15

Weigel, Maris 16 Santos, Audrey 16

BSPVG-CA18 2:55.34

Picornell, Sophia 14 Verduzco, Anahi 15

Felipe, Allison 15 Donohue, Fabiana 18

BDRGO-CA19 3:06.00

Mulherin, Leah 15 Dalke, Maybee 14

Fessha, Eliana 18 Decker, Gia 15

 
#18  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFATH-CA1 1:34.94

McCarthy, Robert Bickler, Jackson

Mayhew, Cole T 17 Morgan, Jaxson

ABISH2 1:35.53

Mirejovsky, Daniel W 17 Dunagan, Cian J 15

Wenk, Kyle R 17 Basilio, Seth A 15

APALV3 1:36.31

Pezowicz, Wiktor Brown, Preston

Gallagher-Spencer, Jace Keller, Preston D 18

ACENT-CA4 1:38.16

McDaniel, Gavin M 17 Woods, Aidan T 17

Hankin, Alex A 17 Dawidian, Nick J 15

ADSOS-CA5 1:48.50

Robinson, Reese 17 Kiesel, Gavin 17

Young, Benjamin 18 Hinh, Landon 16

BSIER-CA6 1:52.12

Tokay, Arris 15 Morata Caliboso, Thomas 15

Tokay, Thais 15 Mohler, Ashton 19

ASIER-CA7 1:53.03

Burgonio, Brandon M 18 Jaeger, Brooks 14

Jaeger, Brecken 16 Dorantes, Gavin 16

ASHWR-CA8 1:53.31

Nielsen, Luke 16 Larkin, Connor 17

Guerrero, Cesar 17 Mersereau, Ethan 14

ADRGO-CA9 1:57.58

Poblete, Gino 17 Paine, Chase 15

Kochura, Heorhii 14 Mason, Zackary 17

ARNCH-CA10 2:05.94

Goldner, David 15 Prell, Skyler 15

Hu, Yuxi 14 Miller, Alexander 17

BDSOS-CA11 2:10.88

Taylor, Maxwell 17 Donat, Troy 17

Huynh, Jayden 17 Baja, David 18

BCENT-CA12 2:15.94

Albright, Bradyn D 15 Lewis, Greg A 15

Albright, Lane C 15 Herod, Andrew A 14

ASPVG-CA13 2:19.28

Gonzalez, David 16 Dabour, Nicholas 17

Rushing, Noah 16 Pyochkevych, Danylo 16

BPALV14 2:26.19

Ruben, Jacob Schoenherr, Emery

Craddock, Liam Rodriguez, Julian

BFATH-CA15 2:44.28

Thompson, Steven Krueger, Luke 17

Haralambakis, Dino Nellutla, Sri

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DRGO-CA 17De Luna, Audrey1 1:04.94

SHWR-CA 15Hammer, Sophia2 1:08.40

PALVJohnson, Zoey3 1:12.97

SIER-CA 15Grobl, Lauren4 1:13.09

ADELKlein, Aliyah5 1:16.06

FATH-CAStovall, Bridget6 1:16.59

BISH 14Ochoa, Olivia E7 1:18.34

SPVG-CA 16Limon Garza, Andrea8 1:19.76

PALV 17Ricks, Paisley S9 1:20.09

CENT-CA 18Valencia, Luci M10 1:21.50

BISH 17Palmeri, Sky J11 1:22.01

ADELSuper, Rachel12 1:22.30

CENT-CA 17Winfrey, Shaelyn E13 1:24.33

FATH-CAHayes, Naomi14 1:25.33

BISH 16Patta, Ellie15 1:25.66

SIER-CA 17White, Madison A16 1:27.50

FATH-CA 17Reams, Rebecca17 1:27.71

DSOS-CA 16Ferrari, Alyssa18 1:28.78

DRGO-CA 16Rodriguez, Melina19 1:32.59

SIER-CA 15Zeigler, Abby20 1:34.03

DRGO-CA 16Morrow, Valerie21 1:36.12

CENT-CA 14Mesta, Victoria I22 1:37.78

CENT-CA 15Coyle, Allyssa M23 1:37.97

CENT-CA 15Haneefzai, Sana N24 x1:39.01

FATH-CA 18Lemma, Lena25 1:39.16

DSOS-CA 18Chafloque, Sandra26 1:42.56

BISH 15Dudek, Taylor M27 1:46.56

SPVG-CA 16Garcia Betancourt, Heidy28 1:49.34

SPVG-CA 14Wise, Savannah29 1:49.81

SPVG-CA 18Hu, YouYun30 1:50.00

PALVBallon, Isabella31 1:55.88

SIER-CA 16Santos, Audrey32 1:56.25

DSOS-CA 16Howell, Gabrielle33 1:59.78

SPVG-CA 17Escutia, Isabella34 x2:00.47

WSTN-CA 16Vaca, America35 2:01.64

PALVRodriguez, Amaris36 2:05.85

PALVMize, Noelle37 x2:06.44

CENT-CA 16Vanbeek, Talia B38 x2:14.94

WSTN-CA 16Robles, Anna39 2:29.87

FATH-CA 18Cardon, Antalya40 x2:40.75

SPVG-CA 17Pasley, Victoria--- DQ

PALVSchneeberger, Chiara--- DQ

SIER-CA 15White, Emma--- DQ

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BISH 15Basilio, Seth A1 57.32

PALVGallagher-Spencer, Jace2 59.37

SHWR-CA 16Earhart, James B3 1:00.64

PALV 18Keller, Preston D4 1:00.94

FATH-CAMorgan, Jaxson5 1:02.07

PALVBrown, Preston6 1:03.17

BISH 16Protell, Tyler J7 1:03.43

BISH 17Mirejovsky, Daniel W8 1:07.12

ADEL 17Lasry, Adam N9 1:08.10

WSTN-CA 15Kustosz, David10 1:08.89

FATH-CALuganov, Daniel11 1:11.12

SPVG-CA 16Denman, John12 1:12.72

DRGO-CA 15Paine, Chase13 1:17.68

PALV 18Yokomori, Joe14 1:21.09

SPVG-CA 17Dabour, Nicholas15 1:21.25

CENT-CA 14Herod, Andrew A16 1:21.98

SHWR-CA 17Guerrero, Cesar17 1:26.14

RNCH-CA 14Hu, Yuxi18 1:37.47

PALVSchoenherr, Emery19 x1:37.87

RNCH-CA 15Prell, Skyler20 1:44.59

DRGO-CA 14Licanj, Lucas21 1:47.39

DRGO-CA 14Kochura, Heorhii22 1:50.77

BNZA-CA 16Dominguez-Spell, Jesse23 1:51.62

CENT-CA 15Lewis, Greg A24 2:21.50

PALVRodriguez, Julian--- DQ

FATH-CAHaralambakis, Dino--- DQ

FATH-CA 17Krueger, Luke--- DQ

 
#21  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BISH 16Herra, Juli N1 1:10.19

FATH-CAHillcoat, Mylie2 1:10.40

SHWR-CA 14Lesko, Molly R3 1:22.03

SHWR-CA 14Wood, Kaylee A4 1:22.06

FATH-CASullivan, Olivia5 1:24.31

PALV 17Rampoldi, Emma R6 1:25.15

DSOS-CA 17Grobl, Ava7 1:25.90

FATH-CA 18Ardine, Olivia8 1:26.71

SHWR-CA 17Gwin, Isis9 1:28.03

SHWR-CA 16Nakamura, Remy H10 1:28.59

DSOS-CA 17Nguyen, Catherine11 1:31.26

CENT-CA 16Kline, Izzy F12 1:31.34

PALV 17Ricks, Paisley S13 1:31.53

BISH 16Montoya, Isabella C14 1:35.78

CENT-CA 16Grace, Emily M15 1:36.25

FATH-CAAvery, Kimberly16 1:37.94

BISH 16Umphlett, Zoey I17 1:38.22

PALVWang, Valerie18 1:39.25

ADELZhang, Rachel19 1:39.32

SPVG-CA 16Lopez Carreon, Jennifer20 1:39.40

PALVBuga-Kun, Patricia21 1:39.45

FATH-CASteiner, Jasmine22 x1:39.93

SIER-CA 16Czerwinski, Alexandra23 1:40.13

CENT-CA 18Valencia, Luci M24 1:40.15

PALVHiger, Alexandria25 x1:41.45

DRGO-CA 15Maneclang, Ayen26 1:44.31

DSOS-CA 17Aguilera, Jimena27 1:44.59

DSOS-CA 17Juzenaite, Evelina28 1:45.47

DSOS-CA 18Gonzalez, Aime29 x1:46.35
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CENT-CA 17Gordon, McKenna J30 1:48.23

PALVWood, Mikayla31 x1:57.25

CENT-CA 15Haneefzai, Sana N32 x1:58.09

FATH-CAThompson, Rosa--- DQ

 
#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SIER-CA 15Tokay, Arris1 1:03.59

FATH-CA 17Mayhew, Cole T2 1:04.01

CENT-CA 15Dawidian, Nick J3 1:04.75

SIER-CA 15Tokay, Thais4 1:06.54

DSOS-CA 16Hinh, Landon5 1:08.97

FATH-CABickler, Alex6 1:09.10

BISH 17Wenk, Kyle R7 1:10.18

SIER-CA 18Burgonio, Brandon M8 1:12.77

FATH-CALewandowski, Fred9 1:13.43

PALVAvra, Roland10 1:14.31

FATH-CAMcCarthy, Robert11 1:15.28

SHWR-CA 14Mersereau, Ethan12 1:16.69

CENT-CA 17McDaniel, Gavin M13 1:16.78

BISH 13Chiang, Michael14 1:19.31

SPVG-CA 17Xiao, Ryan15 1:20.69

PALVEllsworth, Max16 1:23.43

BNZA-CA 17Judkins, Noah17 1:24.13

CENT-CA 15Albright, Bradyn D18 1:28.08

PALVDonohue, Timothy19 1:30.81

PALVRuben, Jacob20 1:37.70

SPVG-CA 16Melchor Zamora, Karim21 1:42.57

PALVCraddock, Liam--- DQ

 
#23  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACENT-CA1 4:11.12

Williams, Grace M 16 Weinstein, Mary 14

Winfrey, Shaelyn E 17 Dawidian, Maddy K 17

ABISH2 4:21.39

Linderman, Alyssa K 17 Ceballes, Lenora N 15

Palmeri, Sky J 17 Patta, Ellie 16

APALV3 4:30.47

Ricks, Paisley S 17 Vinluan, Andrea G 17

Donohue, Megan Ward, Paige A 17

AFATH-CA4 4:47.12

Blank, Samantha 15 Segal, Sabrina

Hayes, Naomi Steiner, Jasmine

ADRGO-CA5 4:50.59

Poblete, Giada 17 Maneclang, Ayen 15

Tran, Aaralyn 15 De Luna, Audrey 17

ASIER-CA6 5:03.59

Gomez, Myleen 16 Rookhuyzen, Alice 15

Grobl, Lauren 15 Zeigler, Abby 15

ASPVG-CA7 5:05.06

Pasley, Victoria 17 Lopez Carreon, Jennifer 16

Lara, Violeta 15 Limon Garza, Andrea 16

ASHWR-CA8 5:08.09

Lucero, Sofia 15 Gwin, Elise 15

Brough, Lila 17 Thomas, Jonne 18

BFATH-CA9 5:19.16

Hubbard, Molly Rice, Abigail

Bell, Addison Moyer, Madeleine

BBISH10 5:23.16

Dudek, Taylor M 15 Ochoa, Olivia E 14

Connor-Weeks, liv K 16 Montoya, Isabella C 16

ADSOS-CA11 5:52.63

Chafloque, Sandra 18 Gonzalez, Aime 18

Rowe, Aubrey 14 Aguilera, Jimena 17

BCENT-CA12 5:58.66

Hutchason, Maylee L 15 Coyle, Allyssa M 15

Mesta, Victoria I 14 Vanbeek, Talia B 16

BSPVG-CA13 6:01.47

Donohue, Fabiana 18 Hu, YouYun 18

Verduzco, Anahi 15 Ohta, Jordyn 17

BPALV14 6:02.68

Schneeberger, Chiara Wood, Mikayla

Ocana, Maria Higer, Alexandria

AWSTN-CA15 6:34.57

Dominguez, Violet 14 Vaca, America 16

Sotelo Garcia, Kalissa 9 Rosas Mendoza, Frida 17

BSIER-CA16 6:35.72

Medrano, Alitzah 15 White, Emma 15

White, Madison A 17 Weigel, Maris 16

 
#24  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APALV1 3:34.28

Brown, Preston Gallagher-Spencer, Jace

Keller, Preston D 18 Pezowicz, Wiktor

AFATH-CA2 3:49.66

Luganov, Daniel Silva, Ryan

Bickler, Alex Lewandowski, Fred

ABISH3 3:53.41

Mirejovsky, Daniel W 17 Carpo, Gabriel G 15

Chiang, Michael 13 Protell, Tyler J 16

ASHWR-CA4 3:59.78

Earhart, James B 16 Went, Kellen 16

Guerrero, Cesar 17 Mersereau, Ethan 14

BPALV5 4:13.25

Blum, Ezra Gould, Grayson

Oyler, Kadin Yokomori, Joe 18

ASPVG-CA6 4:31.26

Roberts, Kenyon 17 Pyochkevych, Danylo 16

Xiao, Ryan 17 Denman, John 16

ADSOS-CA7 5:03.13

Taylor, Maxwell 17 Donat, Troy 17

Huynh, Jayden 17 Baja, David 18

BFATH-CA8 6:12.34

Nellutla, Sri Rael, Braedon

Krueger, Luke 17 Eid, Sammy

ARNCH-CA--- DQ

Miller, Alexander 17 Goldner, David 15

Ljungquist, Wyatt 16 Hu, Yuxi 14


